Second Xiangya Hospital
TeamSTEPPS Fundamental Course
Programme Evaluation - Collate
Date : 23 October 2016, Sunday
Submitted: 17

Participant

Programme Content
Objective of programme met
Coverage of subject
Duration of programme

Instructional Aids

Usefulness of program materials
Effectiveness of class exercise
Appropriate use of training aids
Training facilities (room, set up)

Transfer of Learning (self-rated)

Level of knowledge/skill before this training
Level of knowledge /skill after this training
Confidence in applying to job

Overall
Satisfaction of programme

Instructors’ Effectiveness

Subject Knowledge

Preparation & organisation
Thoroughness

Explanation

Effective in content delivery
Effective in generating participation
Effective in facilitating discussion
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Score

4.8
4.6
4.6

4.7
4.8
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4.7

3.4
4.6
4.5

4.8
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Aspect/s of the programme most useful to you on your job is/are:
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The module is very good,in perticula,the leadership and cus.
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What can be done to improve instructional quality?
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feedback

The difference between the model and real patients. | hope that the students can truly feel the situation use actions
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What can be done to improve the programme?
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9 Additional comments:
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10 What other programme would you suggest?
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